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21.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI
VGA

23.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

21.5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

23.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

24 DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

23.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

24 DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

27 DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

27 DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

23.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

Marka

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

77,50 USD

82,50 USD

82,50 USD

95,00 USD

95,50 USD

97,50 USD

101,25
usb

107,50
usb

135,00
usb

142,50
usb

168,75
usb

180,00
usb



27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP Dell 10+ 201,25

VGA PIVOT usD

24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA Dell 5+ 217,50
usb

31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 5+ 225,00
CCTV MONITOR usb

e 21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI Dell 2 243,75
g 0 USB-C usb
Q) 23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP Dell 10+ 255,00

= usb

HP 724pf 8X530AA 23.8" 5 ms Full HD Pivot Hp 5+ 273,75

IPS 100 Hz Monitor usD

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI Dell 5+ 281,25

usb

HP Z24F G3 3G828AA 24" 5 ms Full HD IPS 60 Hp 2 286,25

Hz Monitdér usD

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 1 287,50

g CCTV MONITOR usD
HP 724pn 8X534AA 23.8" 5 ms WUXGA Pivot IPS Hp 5+ 298,75

100 Hz Monitor usb

HP Z24Q G3 4Q8N4AA 23.8" 5 ms 2K Pivot IPS Hp 5+ 311,25

90 Hz Monitor usbD

i e 24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB Dell 4 311,25
‘;TMW o= USD
HP 724U G3 1C4Z6AA 24" 5 ms WUXGA Pivot IPS Hp 1 361,25

60 Hz Monitor usD

HP Z27q G3 1C4Z7AA 27" 5 ms 2K Pivot IPS 60 Hp 4 423,75

Hz Monitoér UsD
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HP Z25xs G3 1A9C9AA 25" 14 ms 2K Pivot IPS
60 Hz Monitér

HP 727PQ 8J4D8AA 27" 5 ms 2K Pivot IPS 120
Hz Monitor

HP Z24m G3 4Q8N9AA 23.8" 5 ms 2K Pivot IPS
90 Hz Monitor

Dell UltraSharp U2724DE 27'' 5 ms 2K Pivot
IPS 120 Hz Monitér

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

Dell UltraSharp U4323QE 42.5" 5 ms 4K IPS
60 Hz Monitor

21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

24 DELL E2423HN VA FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

23.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

27 DELL P2723QE IPS UHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

Hp

Hp

Hp

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Dahua

Dahua

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

5+

5+

5+

5+

10+

461,25
usb

473,75
usb

498,75
usb

598,75
usb

750,00
usb

1.123,75
usb

78,69 USD

81,25 USD

92,50 USD

95,50 USD

135,00
usb

256,25
usb

411,25
usb

506,25
usb



HP 727pk 8J9G2AA 27" 5 ms 4K Pivot IPS 60 Hp 0 723,75
Hz Monitér usD



